You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 3387 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 16th - 18th May 2016

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ [uKiP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOf [ Midlands /{0y | scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 3387 | 955 | 793 | 203 | 325 [1639] 1748 | 393 |1450| 833 | 711 | 1931 |1456| 406 1124 728 816 312
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Setting aside your own political views, do you think the
following public figures are above, below or of about average
intelligence?
[Each respondent saw a random selection of 10 people]
David Cameron
[n=1073]
Far above average 9 14 7 11 6 9 8 8 7 9 12 10 6 11 8 7 9 8
Slightly above average 27 35 27 37 18 28 26 30 25 29 28 32 21 28 27 25 31 23
About average 25 26 23 28 26 23 26 26 23 25 27 26 23 23 27 23 24 24
Slightly below average 10 6 13 8 13 11 8 8 10 11 7 9 10 9 10 12 7 10
Far below average 11 2 16 3 20 12 10 6 11 14 11 8 15 6 9 12 13 17
Don’t know 19 17 13 13 16 17 21 21 24 12 15 15 24 22 19 21 16 17
SCORE 632 728 59.1 703 545 62.7 636 66.7 61.8 61.8 654 66.4 581 675 63.7 60.8 63.8 58.8
Ed Miliband
[n=1174]
Far above average 6 4 12 8 3 6 7 10 6 6 5 9 4 9 7 5 6 7
Slightly above average 20 18 32 24 8 19 21 19 23 20 15 24 14 24 19 15 21 24
About average 31 30 32 37 28| 31 31 32 28 37 28 31 31 30 28 35 30 35
Slightly below average 12 19 4 15 15 15 9 9 11 9 19 11 14 8 16 11 10 9
Far below average 9 13 3 3 22 12 6 4 5 11 16 9 9 9 11 9 7 7
Don’t know 22 16 18 14 25 17 27 25 27 17 17 17 29 20 20 25 25 17
SCORE 605 555 711 644 482 581 638 659 63.8 60.2 537 63.1 572 640 5838 58.9 62.4  63.7
George Osborne
[n=1130]
Far above average 6 9 8 9 4 6 7 5 6 10 4 8 3 8 8 5 5 5
Slightly above average 26 40 20 25 24 28 24 31 21 26 35 31 19 24 29 27 24 21
About average 26 25 27 32 25 28 23 18 29 23 27 25 26 29 24 26 25 28
Slightly below average 11 9 16 13 13 10 12 13 9 13 13 12 10 10 11 10 12 12
Far below average 9 2 13 2 16 12 6 5 8 10 13 8 11 7 9 8 7 18
Don’t know 22 14 16 20 17 15 29 28 28 18 9 16 31 21 19 24 27 16
SCORE 623 70.6 58.6 66.4 56.8 614 639 650 622 632 609 645 580 641 64.0 62.9 62.2 56.0
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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Con | Lab | Y [ ukip | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London | REStOF | Midiands /1o f scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 3387 ] 955 | 793 | 203 | 325 |1639| 1748 | 393 | 1450] 833 | 711 | 1931 [1456] 406 1124 728 816 312

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Jeremy Corbyn
[n=1126]
Far above average 6 1 15 4 0 7 6 5 7 7 4 8 5 11 5 5 6 7
Slightly above average 23 19 33 31 14| 25 21 28 24 21 22 29 17 29 20 23 24 24
About average 27 34 26 36 22| 27 28 20 28 31 25 28 26 32 30 28 23 22
Slightly below average 11 16 6 12 16 10 11 11 7 9 20 11 11 8 12 14 9 7
Far below average 11 14 4 4 30 14 7 7 7 12 17 10 11 7 12 12 9 11
Don’t know 22 15 17 14 19 16 27 29 26 20 11 14 30 12 21 18 28 28

SCORE 605 545 71.7 644 449 602 622 637 647 605 545 633 583 66.7 58.5 58.8 625 625
Boris Johnson

[n=1121]
Far above average 17 26 12 21 29 19 15 17 14 20 22 20 13 27 19 15 14 14
Slightly above average 27 31 25 37 33 31 24 24 25 32 30 29 26 28 32 27 24 23
About average 19 20 24 23 14 17 22 14 19 20 22 19 20 17 18 28 15 18
Slightly below average 9 8 11 10 5 8 11 14 11 6 8 11 8 8 7 6 15 12
Far below average 8 4 12 1 3 10 6 9 8 7 10 8 8 10 5 6 10 14
Don’t know 19 11 16 7 17 15 21 22 24 15 9 14 25 11 19 18 21 18
SCORE 69.0 751 633 746 79.0 69.6 679 66.7 66.8 722 700 69.7 675 720 73.1 69.5 64.4  62.7
Nick Clegg
[n=1159]
Far above average 6 6 9 17 2 7 5 8 4 9 5 7 4 10 6 5 4 8
Slightly above average 21 24 26 24 17 19 22 22 20 21 21 24 16 21 23 23 21 11
About average 31 35 35 36 28| 32 31 30 34 31 29 33 30 30 30 32 34 28
Slightly below average 9 11 8 6 12 10 9 9 7 10 14 8 11 10 8 8 10 13
Far below average 10 6 7 4 23 12 8 4 8 11 17 8 13 8 9 11 9 15
Don’t know 22 17 16 12 18 20 25 27 27 18 14 20 26 22 23 20 22 26

SCORE 61.0 632 652 701 51.0 598 619 658 614 61.7 56.0 63.5 56.5 638 62.4 60.8 60.3 55.7
Barack Obama

[n=1084]
Far above average 26 24 33 45 10 26 25 33 27 28 17 30 19 34 27 26 19 24
Slightly above average 29 34 31 26 27| 29 29 33 26 32 32 33 25 31 28 28 30 32
About average 19 23 19 14 20 | 19 20 9 19 19 25 17 22 15 21 18 19 21
Slightly below average 4 6 2 2 7 5 4 3 2 4 11 4 5 6 5 3 6 3
Far below average 3 2 1 0 15 4 2 2 3 3 5 2 5 3 2 5 3 4
Don’t know 18 11 14 13 21 17 19 21 23 14 10 14 24 11 16 20 24 15
SCORE 775 76.2 816 862 625 764 778 830 787 781 700 79.8 726 79.6 77.6 76.8 745 76.4
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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Y [ ukip | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London | REStOF | Midiands /1o f scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 3387 ] 955 | 793 | 203 | 325 |1639| 1748 | 393 | 1450] 833 | 711 | 1931 [1456] 406 1124 728 816 312

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Tony Blair
[n=1168]
Far above average 11 10 19 12 7 14 9 11 10 13 11 13 9 15 14 10 9 7
Slightly above average 26 25 31 31 21| 28 24 27 21 21 24 32 19 28 27 26 25 25
About average 24 29 24 32 20| 20 27 15 27 25 20 23 25 25 23 23 27 19
Slightly below average 8 11 4 6 10 8 7 11 6 6 11 8 8 4 8 8 6 13
Far below average 9 12 5 4 25 11 8 3 4 9 23 8 12 11 9 9 9 11
Don’t know 22 14 16 15 17 19 25 34 25 20 12 17 29 17 19 24 24 25
SCORE 656 623 733 69.6 54.0 664 651 69.6 689 673 575 68.1 614 677 67.2 65.3 65.0 61.1
Nigel Farage
[n=1110]
Far above average 5 6 4 0 22 7 4 5 4 8 5 6 4 4 7 8 2 3
Slightly above average 18 23 13 17 25| 22 15 22 12 22 24 19 16 16 20 15 20 16
About average 28 32 30 43 28| 27 28 17 27 32 30 29 26 31 28 28 27 21
Slightly below average 15 15 19 16 1 13 15 16 15 11 17 19 9 17 14 11 14 22
Far below average 13 8 19 5 3 15 12 15 15 12 11 12 15 15 11 16 13 14
Don’t know 21 15 16 19 21 15 26 25 27 16 13 15 29 17 19 22 24 23

SCORE 56.7 610 515 57.8 75.7 583 55.7 56.3 53.2 60.7 589 57.2 557 545 59.5 56.9 55.8 52.6
Vladimir Putin

[n=1063]
Far above average 9 9 7 12 11 14 5 14 9 8 10 11 8 11 9 8 9 12
Slightly above average 23 21 30 26 26 | 27 19 24 22 25 20 26 18 29 22 20 22 27
About average 21 26 15 26 23| 20 22 14 21 24 21 22 20 19 22 25 19 19
Slightly below average 12 15 13 11 8 11 13 14 11 1 14 14 10 12 14 10 12 7
Far below average 9 11 7 2 10 11 7 7 6 9 14 8 10 8 9 8 8 12
Don’t know 26 19 28 23 21 17 34 26 31 21 21 20 34 22 24 29 29 22

SCORE 63.0 605 647 69.1 651 653 606 66.6 649 631 595 644 61.2 658 62.1 62.8 634 652
Donald Trump

[n=1059]
Far above average 6 5 3 2 10 9 2 8 6 6 5 5 6 8 5 3 8 6
Slightly above average 11 12 9 18 16 14 7 12 10 11 12 13 8 14 11 11 12 6
About average 15 18 15 16 20 14 16 7 15 17 18 15 15 8 16 15 18 12
Slightly below average 17 20 23 22 14 16 18 17 15 20 17 18 17 20 17 18 16 16
Far below average 34 32 37 30 19 31 36 37 33 31 36 35 32 33 35 33 29 45
Don’t know 17 13 13 13 21 14 20 20 20 16 12 14 22 16 16 19 18 15

SCORE 451 457 411 46.4 559 49.0 400 444 451 46.1 448 449 444 465 443 43.3 48.9 393
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Sample Size: 3387 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 16th - 18th May 2016

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | X | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 [ 50-64 | 65+ |ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof | Midlands [ oy, | ocotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 3387 | 955 | 793 | 203 | 325 [1639] 1748 | 393 |1450| 833 | 711 | 1931 |1456| 406 1124 728 816 312
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Michael Gove
[n=1153]
Far above average 8 12 7 11 9 10 6 7 6 9 10 10 5 11 11 5 6 6
Slightly above average 18 26 17 20 20 22 15 13 15 21 24 22 12 17 20 19 17 12
About average 25 27 26 26 22| 25 24 2 23 27t 28| 23 27 24 27 24 22 21
Slightly below average 10 8 15 10 9 11 9 11 10 9 10 12 8 16 10 7 10 9
Far below average 9 5 10 10 9 9 9 15 10 7 6 9 9 9 9 11 7 11
Don’t know 31 23 25 23 32| 283 37 32 36 28 22 24 39 23 24 33 38 40
SCORE 61.7 682 589 631 632 634 60.0 559 59.1 644 656 632 587 613 636 60.0 61.6 57.6
Jeremy Hunt
[n=1127]
Far above average 2 2 2 7 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 1 2 4 0 2 3
Slightly above average 13 21 15 14 8 14 12 11 10 18 16 15 10 11 14 12 14 16
About average 27 36 23 25 34 26 28 21 27 29 30 28 27 32 27 26 31 18
Slightly below average 12 8 17 15 12 14 11 13 12 11 12 14 10 13 10 12 14 15
Far below average 13 6 18 16 12 17 10 19 14 10 14 13 14 13 15 13 10 16
Don’t know 32 28 24 23 30| 26 37 34 36 28 26| 27 38 29 30 38 29 33
SCORE 53.7 614 509 551 536 524 552 491 52.0 58.6 54.6 548 51.6 532 54.9 51.7 55.5 52.6
Nicola Sturgeon
[n=1064]
Far above average 9 7 14 6 5 7 11 6 8 12 8 10 7 17 9 5 6 19
Slightly above average 24 25 29 38 22 27 21 23 21 29 25 28 19 22 25 22 22 34
About average 27 29 26 38 28 | 28 25 22 26 26 32 25 28 24 26 31 27 18
Slightly below average 8 13 3 0 13 10 6 11 7 7 11 10 6 6 8 5 12 7
Far below average 7 9 4 3 16 9 5 4 7 6 10 5 9 7 7 7 6 9
Don’t know 25 17 23 15 16 18 32 34 31 21 13 21 30 23 25 30 26 13
SCORE 653 619 721 704 569 632 67.9 648 646 685 623 67.2 626 695 656 63.7 62.7 70.8
Theresa May
[n=1091]
Far above average 5 9 4 10 2 6 5 5 5 7 4 7 3 8 5 5 4 5
Slightly above average 26 36 29 34 21 27 24 15 21 29 35 30 20 28 27 20 25 29
About average 26 28 26 29 28 26 27 29 25 26 29 26 27 27 28 25 27 21
Slightly below average 9 6 13 7 9 11 7 10 8 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 7 9
Far below average 5 1 7 5 9 7 3 4 6 5 5 4 7 2 5 6 6 7
Don’t know 29 19 22 16 30 | 23 34 37 36 23 17 23 35 27 24 35 30 29
SCORE 648 715 625 687 594 63.6 664 622 634 66.0 659 67.1 609 688 645 62.8 64.1 645
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You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | X | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 [ 50-64 | 65+ |ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof | Midlands [ oy, | ocotiand
Dem South | Wales
3387 | 955 | 793 | 208 | 325 [1639] 1748 | 303 | 1450 833 | 711 [ 1031 [1456] 406 | 1124 | 728 | 8i6 | 312
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
12 |9 28 22 5|16 8 |12 10 16 11|16 6| 14 15 8 10 14
24 |22 30 30 20|26 23 |16 23 20 26|28 19| 28 22 23 2 36
25 |31 21 24 23|24 27 |31 24 24 27|23 28| 23 25 a1 24 23
0 |13 6 8 17|11 10 |12 10 10 11|11 10| 8 15 9 °o 7
7 |s 3 s 1|8 7|3 8 6 w06 9| 7 7 0 8 5
20 |17 17 10 19|16 24 [26 25 16 15|15 27| 20 17 19 28 15
662 627 754 726 553 67.3 640 659 645 69.2 640 688 608 685 655 625 647 711
7 |1 6 7 122|8 6|6 5 9 1228 6| 6 10 7 5 8
26 |35 23 34 293 22 |20 20 26 39|32 17| 27 28 26 25 18
27 | 29 30 20 33|28 26 |19 30 26 25|26 28| 30 24 28 27 27
s |7 8 o 4|9 7|12 8 7 8|8 8| 5 9 6 7 14
6 |2 10 4 4|7 6|4 6 8 6|6 8| 8 6 7 5 6
26 | 16 23 16 19|18 33 [38 30 24 11|20 32| 24 22 25 32 27
654 710 618 675 70.0 656 645 639 629 655 69.6 670 615 647 67.0 654 652 622
15 |13 21 19 11|16 14 |14 11 20 16|17 12| 19 14 12 15 21
32 |37 35 5 20|31 32 [31 33 20 3|3 25| 4 3 38 26 37
24 |25 20 17 28|25 22 |18 22 25 20|20 27| 14 26 23 26 22
6 |7 5 o |8 s |u 6 7 6|7 6| 6 6 6 79
4 4 2 1 9|6 2|1 4 5 5|4 4| 5 a4 5 31
19 |13 18 8 22|13 24 |26 25 14 10|14 27| 13 19 22 23 11
719 712 764 798 636 700 736 723 708 721 711 730 695 749 711 704 712 751
4 |s 7 10 1|5 3|7 3 4 3|5 3| 4 3 2 5 6
14 |15 23 23 3|18 1510 12 18 15|19 8| 19 13 15 12 20
30 |31 3 35 34|31 20 [26 30 31 34|32 28| 27 32 34 30 20
14 |19 o 14 24|16 13|15 11 15 20|14 15| 12 13 15 13 19
o [12 3 6 18|12 6 |4 8 10 u|7 ul 7 10 8 8 8
20 |20 22 12 20|23 35 [ 3 22 17|24 35| 30 29 27 32 27
572 545 656 639 463 556 588 603 57.2 577 549 603 529 603 561 568 579 592
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Sample Size: 3387 GB Adults
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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Con | Lab | Y [ ukip | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London | REStOF | Midiands /1o f scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 3387 ] 955 | 793 | 203 | 325 |1639| 1748 | 393 | 1450] 833 | 711 | 1931 [1456] 406 1124 728 816 312

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Andy Burnham
[n=1123]
Far above average 3 2 5 7 1 4 2 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5
Slightly above average 15 13 22 23 10| 16 13 13 13 18 15 19 10 18 13 13 17 18
About average 27 3 27 3 22| 29 25 23 21 27 30 28 26 30 25 30 28 20
Slightly below average 6 8 3 12 10 8 4 4 4 7 11 7 5 3 6 7 6 6
Far below average 4 5 3 1 13 6 2 0 4 3 8 3 5 6 4 3 3 2
Don’t know 45 38 40 22 44| 36 53 58 50 40 34 | 40 52 41 47 43 42 50

SCORE 625 59.7 67.7 659 514 613 639 66.2 62.7 650 582 64.6 604 63.0 62.7 62.1 63.9 67.1
Yvette Cooper

[n=1091]
Far above average 4 4 7 10 2 6 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 6 4 4 4 4
Slightly above average 16 15 27 20 5 18 14 17 15 16 16 19 10 18 17 12 15 15
About average 23 24 20 30 29| 26 20 14 21 28 27 23 23 20 23 27 21 22
Slightly below average 7 10 4 5 7 9 5 4 6 5 12 7 7 6 7 4 9 6
Far below average 6 7 2 1 12 7 4 2 4 7 10 5 6 4 5 5 8 7
Don’t know 45 40 39 33 45| 34 54 57 50 38 33 | 40 51 46 43 47 42 46
SCORE 618 59.7 71.0 70.0 520 62.1 630 69.8 63.6 635 571 64.7 588 659 629 62.3 59.3 61.1
Vince Cable
[n=1100]
Far above average 9 11 11 15 3 11 7 11 9 9 8 10 7 8 8 9 11 7
Slightly above average 18 20 22 30 17 | 22 15 19 15 19 23 24 10 16 19 15 16 29
About average 23 31 19 18 31| 21 25 1 22 27 25 22 24 23 25 19 23 20
Slightly below average 7 9 6 4 8 8 5 4 6 7 8 6 7 3 6 7 9 8
Far below average 5 5 6 0 12 8 3 3 3 7 10 5 6 5 7 4 4 6
Don’'t know 38 25 36 33 29| 30 45 51 45 31 26 32 46 44 36 45 36 30

SCORE 66.1 66.1 68.1 76.7 57.5 657 665 729 67.6 646 63.0 684 619 66.9 64.6 66.7 66.7 66.6
Alex Salmond

[n=1112]
Far above average 5 2 7 6 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 2 2 16
Slightly above average 17 17 19 26 11 21 13 20 16 18 15 21 11 16 17 18 13 24
About average 29 35 28 29 27 28 29 25 25 33 33 31 25 28 28 34 28 23
Slightly below average 12 16 11 11 17 15 9 11 10 11 15 12 11 11 14 9 12 9
Far below average 8 12 4 9 12 9 6 5 7 7 12 7 9 6 9 6 7 11
Don’t know 31 19 31 18 30 | 22 38 35 38 26 20 24 40 34 27 31 39 18

SCORE 59.7 554 641 622 53.1 595 600 616 60.0 60.8 565 61.3 56.7 60.9 58.6 60.3 57.1 66.0
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Sample Size: 3387 GB Adults
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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Y [ ukip | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London | REStOF | Midiands /1o f scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 3387 ] 955 | 793 | 203 | 325 |1639| 1748 | 393 | 1450] 833 | 711 | 1931 [1456] 406 1124 728 816 312

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Harriet Harman
[n=1139]
Far above average 6 3 11 6 5 6 5 7 4 9 4 8 3 11 8 4 3 4
Slightly above average 19 20 27 32 15| 20 18 14 16 23 26 23 14 22 21 16 18 22
About average 28 35 29 33 21| 29 28 22 25 32 34 29 28 30 26 36 26 24
Slightly below average 6 9 5 3 14 9 4 4 6 7 8 7 6 3 7 9 5 5
Far below average 5 4 2 2 18 6 3 1 4 5 6 4 6 1 5 3 7 6
Don’t know 35 29 26 24 27 | 29 42 52 45 24 23 30 42 33 32 32 42 38

SCORE 64.7 625 70.8 69.7 53.2 63.1 66.2 69.2 63.6 66.3 636 66.8 607 716 66.0 62.6 61.7 64.3
George W Bush

[n=1097]
Far above average 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 3 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 0
Slightly above average 8 8 8 1 9 9 7 7 8 9 6 7 8 4 7 5 12 9
About average 21 26 17 32 26 19 22 18 14 24 32 22 20 19 22 24 21 12
Slightly below average 24 28 27 29 24| 23 24 24 21 24 29 26 21 29 21 23 23 31
Far below average 24 19 28 20 23 28 21 22 27 25 19 26 22 27 28 25 15 32
Don't know 22 17 19 16 18 | 20 24 29 28 15 14 | 18 26 19 21 22 27 16

SCORE 448 47.0 420 441 451 43.0 455 436 425 46.1 458 432 455 415 435 43.1 49.9 395
William Hague

[n=1143]
Far above average 14 25 10 14 9 16 12 10 12 16 17 17 10 16 14 9 14 19
Slightly above average 27 34 31 32 30 31 24 15 25 35 30 33 21 28 32 27 22 23
About average 23 23 25 19 18 | 23 22 11 24 24 25 22 23 20 22 26 23 20
Slightly below average 7 5 8 10 11 9 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 10 8
Far below average 4 2 3 5 10 5 3 4 3 3 8 2 6 3 4 5 4 3
Don’'t know 25 11 23 20 23 17 32 52 29 16 13 19 32 26 22 26 27 27

SCORE 70.7 76.9 69.6 70.0 64.4 705 70.7 685 70.1 727 694 738 66.6 727 71.8 67.9 68.8 729
Julian Assange

[n=1162]
Far above average 9 6 14 13 9 11 7 16 9 10 6 12 6 12 10 8 7 10
Slightly above average 17 16 21 22 10 19 15 19 18 21 9 21 11 21 16 11 18 23
About average 20 20 18 26 26 20 19 15 17 23 24 18 21 20 18 21 20 19
Slightly below average 5 9 5 5 2 6 5 2 4 4 11 6 4 7 5 7 5 4
Far below average 7 11 5 2 15 10 4 0 5 9 14 6 8 3 9 8 6 7
Don’t know 42 37 37 32 38 33 50 48 48 34 36 36 50 37 42 45 44 36

SCORE 655 59.0 70.8 715 58.7 645 664 788 683 657 544 686 612 70.2 64.5 61.5 654 67.9
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Sample Size: 3387 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 16th - 18th May 2016

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | X | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 [ 50-64 | 65+ |ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof | Midlands [ oy, | ocotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 3387 | 955 | 793 | 203 | 325 [1639] 1748 | 393 |1450| 833 | 711 | 1931 |1456| 406 1124 728 816 312
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Margaret Thatcher
[n=1069]
Far above average = 24 39 14 20 33| 25 23 18 19 27 31| 26 21 19 28 23 21 23
Slightly above average 32 36 33 37 27 31 33 38 31 33 30 36 25 31 33 30 31 37
About average 19 11 25 25 14| 20 17 15 23 14 17 17 21 25 18 17 19 14
Slightly below average 4 2 7 4 6 4 3 1 3 4 5 4 3 6 3 1 4 5
Far below average 5 2 8 1 6 7 4 5 4 6 7 4 7 2 4 7 7 9
Don’t know 17 11 13 13 15 13 20 22 20 14 10 13 22 16 14 22 18 12
SCORE 75.7 84.0 68.7 763 774 745 770 764 745 769 76.2 775 73.0 742 78.1 75.6 73.4 73.6
John Major
[n=1118]
Far above average 7 10 7 7 5 9 5 4 7 7 5 8 5 7 8 5 4 9
Slightly above average 27 38 26 38 23 29 25 16 27 29 30 30 22 27 31 29 21 20
About average 28 29 28 30 32| 26 30 22 28 28 31| 29 26 30 28 27 28 29
Slightly below average 8 5 10 5 9 9 7 7 6 8 11 7 9 3 8 7 10 10
Far below average 5 4 7 0 14 6 4 5 3 8 7 3 7 5 3 6 8 4
Don't know 26 14 22 19 17 | 22 29 46 29 20 15| 22 31 29 22 27 29 27
SCORE 66.1 705 641 718 59.0 66.6 656 626 682 648 636 68.6 626 678 685 65.4 60.8 65.6
Sadiq Khan
[n=562]
Far above average 8 3 19 9 5 6 9 11 7 9 5 11 3 17 8 5 5 10
Slightly above average 22 21 27 34 18 27 18 36 20 21 20 28 13 25 25 20 18 26
About average 24 29 25 21 33| 26 23 16 25 27 24| 26 21 20 22 33 25 20
Slightly below average 5 7 5 5 6 6 4 1 4 5 10 5 6 3 5 5 6 4
Far below average 4 3 1 0 13 6 2 1 3 6 7 3 6 10 2 4 4 5
Don't know 37 36 22 30 26| 29 44 35 41 33 34| 27 b1 24 39 33 42 36

SCORE 679 644 751 736 589 659 70.0 769 681 665 61.8 70.7 604 696 703 65.1 64.8 69.8

To obtain the score, far above average was given a value of 100,
slightly above average was given a value of 80, about average
was given a value of 40, slightly below average was given a value
of 20 and far below average was given a value of 0.
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